ELECTRICAL
PRODUCTS 2021
1
LR-A A 33 LR-AV33 LR-3UIF33 LR-UIF33
LR-A A31 LR-AV31 LR-F31 LR-DA2
DIGITAL PANEL METER
Size : 96*96
LR-3UIF35

CURRENT TRANSFORMER
Class 1.0
Type Code Ratio Burden Busbar Hole Price
LQ -30M 30/5 30/5A 1 VA
LQ -30M 50/5 50/5A 1 , 5 VA Rp 45 . 28 8
LQ -30M 6 0/5 6 0/5A 1 , 5 VA Rp 45 . 28 8
LQ -30M 75/5 75/5A 2 , 5 VA Rp 45 . 28 8
LQ -30M 10 0/5 10 0/5A 2 , 5 - 5 VA Rp 45 . 28 8
LQ -30M 150/5 150/5A 2 , 5 - 5 VA Rp 45 . 28 8
LQ -30M 200/5 20 0/5A 2 , 5 - 5 VA Rp 45 . 28 8
LQ -30M 2 50/5 2 50/5A
10x 30
2 , 5 - 5 VA Rp 45 . 28 8
LQ - 4 0 30 0/5 30 0/5A 1 , 5 - 5 VA Rp 59 . 8 8 8
LQ - 4 0 4 0 0/5 4 0 0/5A 10x4 01 , 5 - 5 VA Rp 59 . 8 8 8
LQ - 4 0 50 0/5 50 0/5A 5 VA Rp 6 3 . 28 8
LQ - 4 0 6 0 0/5 6 0 0/5A 5 VA Rp 6 6 . 28 8
LQ - 6 0 8 0 0/5 8 0 0/5A
10x6 0
10 VA Rp 117.4 8 8
LQ - 6 0 6 0 0/5 6 0 0/5A 10 VA Rp 110 .7 7 7
LQ - 6 0 10 0 0/5 10 0 0/5A 15 VA Rp 126 .4 8 8
LQ -10 0 120 0/5 120 0/5A 15 VA Rp 187. 8 8 8
LQ -10 0 16 0 0/5 16 0 0/5A 15 VA Rp 19 9 . 8 8 8
LQ -10 0 20 0 0/5 20 0 0/5A 10x10 015 VA Rp 2 2 2 . 8 8 8
LQ -10 0 2 50 0/5 2 50 0/5A 15 VA Rp 241 . 8 8 8
LQ -10 0 30 0 0/5 30 0 0/5A 15 VA Rp 28 3 . 8 8 8
Rp 45 . 28 8
•  Applicable for both analog and digital  meter
•  High qualit y fire retardant ,  polycarbonate (PC) material
Features :
Conform to standard
IEC/EN: 61869 -2
SPLIT CORE
CURRENT TRANSFORMER
4
Description Price
2 Split Core 600/5A
2 Split Core 500/5A
2 Split Core 400/5A
2 Split Core 1200/5A
2 Split Core 800/5A
2 Split Core 2000/5A
2 Split Core 1600/5A
2 Split Core 3000/5A
2 Split Core 2500/5A
2 Split Core 5000/5A
2 Split Core 4000/5A
2 Split Core 6300/5A
Rp 571.777
Rp 578.777
Rp 581.777
Rp 733.777
Rp 799.777
Rp 888.777
Rp 1.677.777
Rp 1.888.777
Rp 2.077.777
Rp 2.311.777
Rp 611.777
Rp 1.599.777
LXP-58 600/5A
LXP-58 500/5A
LXP-58 400/5A
LXP-812 1200/5A
LXP-58 800/5A
LXP-812 2000/5A
LXP-812 1600/5A
LXP-816 3000/5A
LXP-816 2500/5A
LXP-816 5000/5A
LXP-816 4000/5A
LXP-816 6300/5A